
am 22.01.2012 in Kamsdorf

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 86 27 113 5 1

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 05/99 72 25 97 7 2

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 61 34 95 6 3

Anna -Maria Vogel TSV 1858 Pößneck w 06/98 77 18 95 10 4

Jennifer Noll TSV Langenwetzendorf w 06/98 76 17 93 5 5

Samantha Petrick ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 11/99 52 24 76 9 6

Selina Miksch ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 08/99 52 19 71 11 7

Lea Fritz ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 06/00 46 18 64 11 8

Norman Busch KV Lobenstein m 01/99 86 43 129 2 1

Nico Hagenbring SV FH Gierstädt m 05/00 85 41 126 2 2

Ricardo Barthel TSV 1858 Pößneck m 07/97 84 36 120 2 3

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 07/99 83 36 119 3 4

Alexander Günther SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 04/98 79 38 117 5 5

Robin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 12/00 81 34 115 4 6

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/97 84 27 111 3 7

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 85 26 111 5 8

Chris Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 11/99 85 25 110 7 9

Tom Gessner SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 10/99 77 31 108 4 10

Robin Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 11/99 79 26 105 4 11

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 83 21 104 5 12

Marcus Degel TSV Langenwetzendorf m 05/98 78 24 102 7 13

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 03/01 68 18 86 8 14

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 01/01 59 26 85 5 15

Lukas Radig SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 08/98 60 25 85 8 16

Kevin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 03/03 58 17 75 8 17

U14 Championat 2011/12

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic
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am 22.01.2012 in Kamsdorf

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Ges Platz

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 575 1

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 435 2

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 05/99 328 3

Selina Miksch ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 08/99 289 4

Lea Fritz ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 06/00 271 5

Samantha Petrick ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 11/99 192 6

Anna -Maria Vogel TSV 1858 Pößneck w 06/98 190 7

Jennifer Noll TSV Langenwetzendorf w 06/98 156 8

Marcus Degel TSV Langenwetzendorf m 05/98 513 1

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 494 2

Chris Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 11/99 488 3

Robin Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 11/99 434 4

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 07/99 411 5

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/97 394 6

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 01/01 375 7

Lukas Radig SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 08/98 363 8

Nico Hagenbring SV FH Gierstädt m 05/00 362 9

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 355 10

Tom Gessner SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 10/99 298 11

Alexander Günther SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 04/98 255 12

Norman Busch KV Lobenstein m 01/99 250 13

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 03/01 197 14

Kevin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 03/03 159 15

Ricardo Barthel TSV 1858 Pößneck m 07/97 132 16

Robin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 12/00 111 17

U14 Championat 2011/12

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 45 Skunden)
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am 22.01.2012 in Kamsdorf

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Pl.E Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Robin Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 12

Marcus Degel TSV Langenwetzendorf m 14

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 9

Anna -Maria Vogel TSV 1858 Pößneck w 17

Chris Becker SV FH Gierstädt m 10

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 16

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 7

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 19

Tom Gessner SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 11

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 15

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 8

Jennifer Noll TSV Langenwetzendorf w 18

Alexander Günther SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 5

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 21

Ricardo Barthel TSV 1858 Pößneck m 3

Kevin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 23

Robin Reichelt KV Lobenstein m 6

Lukas Radig SG Medizin Bad Sulza m 20

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 4

Samantha Petrick ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 22

Norman Busch KV Lobenstein m 1

Lea Fritz ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 25

Nico Hagenbring SV FH Gierstädt m 2

Selina Miksch ESV Lok Rudolstadt w 24

335 139 474 14 1

316 132 448 17 3

320 136 456 14

5

292 121 413 14 6

304 111 415 16

2

272 95 367 29 9

307 125 432 16

298 114 412 19

12

303 104 407 26

283 94 377 30 10

200 57 257 51

8

U14 Championat 2011/12

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar

248 84 332 38 11
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Einzelwertung U14 2011/12

04.09.11 

Kalten‐

sundheim

23.10.11 

Ohrdruf

27.11.11 Bad 

Langen‐salza

11.12.11 

Weimar

22.01.12 

Kamsdorf Summe

Julius Pfitzmann 112 108 134 121 111 586

Elena Frank 132 138 118 99 97 584

Vincent Oehrl 109 116 114 119 119 577

Oliver Stösel 106 135 113 106 111 571

Laura Balmer 98 86 118 97 95 494

Tom Schwedersky 112 131 128 104 475

Saskia Wiedenhöft 124 109 119 113 465

Paul Sommer 114 116 105 110 445

Lars Dauer 124 109 114 347

Marcus Degel 92 131 102 325

Maximilian Seyfarth 108 97 91 296

Max Klinnert 112 90 93 295

Norman Busch 100 129 229

Tom Hammer 122 106 228

Laura Stiebritz 105 119 224

Christopher Heinemann 100 119 219

Chris Becker 107 110 217

Alexander Günther 100 117 217

Robin Reichelt 96 115 211

Nico Hagenbring 69 126 195

Anna Ostermann 102 87 189

Moritz Rudloff 99 85 184

Max Posner 85 97 182

Lukas Radig 96 85 181

Alica Koch 101 75 176


